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Valuation Total Permits

$227,875 10

$2,186,921 3

Rite Aide Bldg

Dutch Brothers
new commercial
building

$3,530,800 26

Valuation Total Permits

$131,000 3

$237,750 9

$658,163 7

3

$293,000 19

$15,733,570 61

147

140

205

$22,999,079 633

1627

Silverton Permits Issued
01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Commercial Building Permits

Alarm or Sprinkler System

New Commercial Buildings

626 McClaine

705 McClaine St
1050 Commerce Ct.

Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Improvements

Residential Building Permits

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Accessory Structure

Addition

Mfg Home Placement

Repair/Remodel

Single Family Detached

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Total Records

Total Inspections
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