## Silverton Permits Issued 01/01/2015 - 12/31/2015

Commercial Building Permits			Valuation	Total Permits
Alarm or Sprinkler System			\$227,875	10
New Commercial Buildings		\$2,186,921	3	
	626 McClaine	Rite Aide Bldg		
	705 McClaine St	Dutch Brothers		
	1050 Commerce Ct.	new commercial building		
Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Improvements			\$3,530,800	26

Residential Building Permits	Valuation	Total Permits
Accessory Dwelling Unit	\$131,000	3
Accessory Structure	\$237,750	9
Addition	\$658,163	7
Mfg Home Placement		3
Repair/Remodel	\$293,000	19
Single Family Detached	\$15,733,570	61

Electrical	147
Mechanical	140
Plumbing	205

Total Records	\$22,999,079	633
	<b>Total Inspections</b>	1627

Page: 1 of 1